
COLORADO THUNDERBIRDS 2010 BLK SPRING PRACTICE SCHEDULE 

SSSC=South Suburban Sports Complex (Rink 1, 2, or 3)
FS=Family Sports Ice Arena (Rink Avalanche or Hamilton)   

Wednesday, April 14, 2021 FS - Ham 5:20 PM 6:20 PM 2010 Black

Saturday, April 17, 2021 SSSC- Rink 3 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Goalies Only

Saturday, April 17, 2021 SSSC- Rink 2 10:40 AM 11:50 AM 2010 Black

Sunday, April 18, 2021 SSSC- Rink 2 10:30 AM 11:40 AM 2010 Black

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 FS - Ham 5:20 PM 6:20 PM 2010 Black

Saturday, April 24, 2021 SSSC- Rink 3 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Goalies Only

Saturday, April 24, 2021 SSSC- Rink 2 10:40 AM 11:50 AM 2010 Black

Sunday, April 25, 2021 SSSC- Rink 2 10:30 AM 11:40 AM 2010 Black

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 FS - Ham 5:20 PM 6:20 PM 2010 Black

Saturday, May 1, 2021 FS - Av 8:50AM 9:50AM Goalies Only

Saturday, May 1, 2021 FS - Av 12:50PM 1:35PM 2010 Black Skating Skills

Sunday, May 2, 2021 FS - Av 12:40PM 1:25PM 2010 Black Overall Skills

Wednesday, May 5, 2021 FS - Ham 5:20 PM 6:20 PM 2010 Black

May 6-9, 2021 MN tnmt

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 FS - Ham 5:20 PM 6:20 PM 2010 Black

Saturday, May 15, 2021 SSSC- Rink 3 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Goalies Only

Saturday, May 15, 2021 SSSC- Rink 2 10:40 AM 11:50 AM 2010 Black

Sunday, May 16, 2021 SSSC- Rink 2 10:30 AM 11:40 AM 2010 Black

Wednesday, May 19, 2021 FS - Ham 5:20 PM 6:20 PM 2010 Black

Saturday, May 22, 2021 SSSC- Rink 3 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Goalies Only

Saturday, May 22, 2021 SSSC- Rink 2 10:40 AM 11:50 AM 2010 Black

Sunday, May 23, 2021 SSSC- Rink 2 10:30 AM 11:40 AM 2010 Black

Wednesday, May 26, 2021 FS - Ham 5:20 PM 6:20 PM 2010 Black

Saturday, May 29, 2021 SSSC- Rink 2 11:50 AM 1:00 PM 2010 Black

Sunday, May 30, 2021 SSSC- Rink 2 10:30 AM 11:40 AM 2010 Black


